
ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO MANUBRIO
 

GRUPO MANUBRIO

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description Ref. Título Código
1 TORNILLO 175-80170

2 175-40030

3 PUÑO 175-40001

4 ESPEJO 175-40450

5 CABLE EM 175-40400

                        1 / 3

https://www.cprzanella.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/grupo manubrio56.jpg


ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO MANUBRIO
 

Ref. Título Código
BRAGUE

6 CABLE AC 175-40300

7 CABLE AC 175-40310

8 ESPEJO
DERECHO

175-40480

9 PUÑO ACE
LERADOR

175-40210

10 MANILLAR 175-40500

11 PALANCA
DE EMBRA

GUE

175-40002

12 MANILLAR
DERECHO

175-40600

13 175-40100

14 PEDAL DE
FRENO

175-40700

15 VARILLA
FRENO

TRASERO

175-40270

16 PEDAL DE
CAMBIOS

175-83700

17 CABLE VE 175-72900

18 TORNILLO
M6X20

175-B0103

19 175-B0703

20 PERNO
6X16

175-83820

21 VARILLA
PEDAL DE

FRENO
TRASERO

175-40720

22 TORNILLO
M8X25

175-B0101

23 TORNILLO
6X30MM

175-B0205

25 TUERCA
6MM

175-B0400

26 175-40017

27 RESORTE
BULBO DE

FRENO

175-40019

28 TORNILLO 175-80120

                        2 / 3



ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO MANUBRIO
 

Ref. Título Código

29 175-B0700

30 TUERCA
M10X1.25

175-B0422

31 PERNO
2X18MM

175-B0900

32 RESORTE
PEDAL DE

FRENO

175-40702

34 175-96001

35 TORNILLO
6X27.5MM

175-80130

36 CABLE
CEBADOR

175-40350

37 TORNILLO
M6X20

175-80110

38 175-40080

39 SOPORTE 175-40082

40 175-91020

42 SOPORTE 175-800-05

 

 

 

 

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        3 / 3

http://www.tcpdf.org

